LONG BEACH BMW
MOTORCYCLES

2125 E. Spring Street « Long Beach, California 90806

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 90639 * Long Beach, California 90809-0639
562.426.1200 - 562.426.1157 Fax » www.longbeachbmwmotorcycles.com

City of San Pablo

Quote

City of Sacramento Contract Bid No. B17153311004

2018 BMW R1200RT-P w/Shift assist
Install agency suppiied radio/comm

Misc. parts required for radio/comm install
Flashlight holder

Chrome exhaust

Decal install

Paint front headlight faring/fender black
Fire extingisher

Doc fee

Sub Total

Sales Tax 8.75%
Tire Fee

CVR Fee

Total OTD

Charles Berthon

$26,519.18
$575.00
$275.00
$145.83
$150.00
$50.00
$600.00
$175.00

$80.00
$28,570.01
$2,490.88
$3.50
$29.00
$31,102.39

4/27/2018




